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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-121498

PRESTIGIOUS BUILDING

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Moreno G. MacGeachy 310.903.3935

2+4
425 N MAPLE DR #503

$4,999,999 FRENCH

Beautifully remodeled and located in Beverly Hills’ most 
prestigious full-service building, this stunning residence 
offers 2 beds, 3.5 baths. Bright and welcoming with walls 
of French Doors opening to balconies throughout, the foyer 
opens into a formal living room, den, dining room and open 
kitchen that are perfect for entertaining. 3 parking spots, 
concierge, 24-hr security, valet parking, pool, spa and gym. 
Also available for long term lease, $16,000 month.

Available For Lease

Open red11-2

MLS#16-153562

LIGHT & BRIGHT 2 BDRM CONDO FOR 
SALE OR LEASE IN PRIME BH

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Peter Gabayan 310-409-9797

2+3
412 N PALM DR #301

$1,165,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Front facing corner 3rd floor condo. Large 1,600 sf unit w/ 
2 bed-2 bath in prime Beverly Hills 90210. Open floor plan 
w/ plenty of light & tree top with blue sky views. Over-sized 
living rm w/ bar, dining area and remodeled eat-in kitchen w/ 
SS appliances. Large master with dual lg closets & bath w/ 
double sinks, spa like tub & lg stand shower.   W/D in unit.   
Close proximity to BH shopping, house of worships, coffee 
houses, restaurants & BH school systems.   Also for lease 
at $5,450/Month.

Co-Listed w/ Imra Behnam at Nest seekers

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-153908

HUGE UNIT IN THE HEART OF BEVERLY 
HILLS

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

3+4
214 N CRESCENT DR #2

$2,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the heart of Beverly Hills.  A single level condo 
with almost 3,600sf resides in a small intimate 3 resident 
building with direct private access to your own floor. The 
home features 3 bedrooms, 4 baths, a generous den, a 
formal dining room, huge formal living room with fireplace 
and a bonus room/office.  The unit feels more like a home 
than a condo unit, and this property is ready for its next 
owner to add their own touches. 3 parking spaces in a gated 
secured garage.

214Crescent2.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-142612

ELEGANTLY REMODELED CONDOMINIUM 
IN FULL-SERVICE LE FAUBOURG

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Zach Quittman 310-285-7508

3+4
425 N MAPLE DR #504

$3,999,999 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Newly Remodeled 5th floor, 3 bdrm & 3.5 bath 
condominium in Le Faubourg, one of the most prestigious 
full-service buildings in Beverly Hills. Elegant, light & bright 
unit offering wonderful finishes, fine quality, hardwood floors, 
& walls of French doors opening to balconies throughout. 
New central air/heat & lighting. Formal entry, living room, 
dining area, den, & beautiful custom kitchen with all new 
appliances. Private master suite with fireplace & tastefully 
updated master bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-149534

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
249 S CAMDEN DR

$3,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the "Heart" of Beverly Hills South of Wilshire is 
this fully remodeled Mediterranean with a dramatic 2 story 
entry. Every room bursts with light with "white" themed 
throughout.  The estate features white floors, a marble 
kitchen with a center island and a breakfast room which 
flows outside to the pool and cabana. The large living room 
with high ceilings, a large "bay" window and a spacious 
dining and family room are located downstairs.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2

MLS#16-130492

SOUGHT-AFTER WEST END OF THE 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Konheim 310-803-9999

4+5
610 TRENTON DR

$6,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Stately traditional set on approximately 18,000 sqft. of 
park-like grounds in the highly sought-after West End of the 
Beverly Hills Flats.  With character and street presence, this 
two-story home features three bedrooms plus a maid's room, 
five baths, an elegant living room, library/den, breakfast 
room, and dining room.  The stunningly expansive yard 
features large grassy areas, a pool and pool house with dual 
bathrooms and closets as well as tremendous entertaining 
spaces.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Phone Sys,Other

Open rev11-2

ORIGINAL 1920'S SPANISH ON FAMED 
TOWER ROAD

KW BEVERLY HILLS
MICHAEL EISENBERG 310 748 5410

6+5
1121 TOWER RD

$6,395,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Rare offering an original 1920's Spanish Villa on famed 
Tower Road. Gracious sized public rooms, Living Room with 
exposed timber beams and Den with stenciled ceilings.  4 
Bedroom Suites upstairs & 2 staff bedrooms with a shared 
bath. The basement is a bonus space with wood burning 
fireplace.
Grassy yards and a sparkling Swimmers pool with two 
cabanas with changing rooms and showers. 
A detached 4 car garage has a chauffeurs quarters above. 
A true step back in time...

stove, refridgerator, freezer,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-154386

IF YOU'VE SEEN THIS HOME BEFORE, 
YOU WON'T RECOGNIZE IT NOW!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+6
633 N FOOTHILL RD

$7,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

CLASSIC 2STY TRADITIONAL WITH INTENSE CURB 
APPEAL & SWEEPING CIRCULAR DRIVEWAY ON PRIME 
DEEP (NEAR 200 FT) CORNER LOT. 4BD UP + 2 MDS 
RMS DOWN. GRACIOUS RMS W/WD FLRS/TALL CLNGS/
MLDGS/FRENCH DRS. COOL RETRO KITCHEN & BATHS. 
HUGE MASTER W/DUAL DECO-INFLUENCED BAS/
CLOSET AREAS. BIG LIV RM & ELEGANT OVAL DINING 
RM. AMAZING PANELED DEN W/BLT-INS & FP. SEP LG 
FAMILY RM. LG BRKFST RM & FAM RM OVERLOOK LUSH 
GROUNDS WITH LAWNS/PATIO. LG OUTSIDE BONUS RM/
STUDIO & BATH NEXT TO GARAGES.

WWW.633FOOTHILL.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

LAVISH BEVERLY HILLS ESTATE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Craig Stong 310-439-3225

3+4
1003 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$9,995,000 SPANISH

Beverly Hills estate w/ circular driveway, winding staircase, 
& beveled glass windows. Entertaining room w/ cathedral 
ceilings, oversized fireplace, & hardwood floors. Curved 
stairway to study/library w/ stained glass & built-
in bookshelves. Gourmet kitchen & laundry/mud room. 
Master suite w/ vanity dressing room, & French doors to 
private balcony. Patio, garden, pavilion & sparkling pool 
w/ diving board. Additional luxuries include private theatre, 
backhouse, & 3 car garage.

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-117218

LUXURY HIGH END 2 AND 3 BR UNITS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

2+2
9955 DURANT DR #105

$5,795 CONTEMPORARY

Open large floorplans all remodeled with hard wood floors
and top of the line finishes. Walking distance to Rodeo and 
great restaurants! 3% to Co-op Agent.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 632E2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-154390

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY ON PREMIER 
LOWER ANGELO DRIVE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+4
1120 ANGELO DR

$3,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

SECLUDED, WALLED, & GATED 1STY TRADITIONAL RANCH 
HOME ON THE ULTIMATELY DESIRABLE LOWER SECTION 
OF ANGELO DRIVE! SUNLIT RMS W/WD FLRS/FRENCH 
DRS. HI VAULTED BEAMED CEILING LIVING & FAM RMS. 
3 BDRMS INCLUDING A LG MASTER SUITE W/ROOM-SIZE 
WALK-IN CLOSET AND OVERSIZED BA. MANY RMS OPEN 
TO GLORIOUS LUSH GROUNDS W/POOL/BRICK PATIOS/
LAWNS/DECK/MATURE FOLIAGE. SET ON A MOSTLY FLAT 
LOT WITH OVER 100 FEET OF IMPRESSIVE FRONTAGE 
AND W/PEEK-A-BOO CANYON & HILLSIDE VUS, THIS IS 
THE OPPORTUNITY OF THE YEAR!

WWW.1120ANGELO.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-152882

REMODEL OR REBUILD  BHPO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Adrian Grant 3109627142

4+4
13470 FIRTH DR

$3,350,000 2sty-SPANISH

Fabulous development opportunity rebuild or simply 
remodel.Over a half an acre of land over looking Beverly 
Hills city lights and canyon views.Currently a Spanish Villa 
ready for a new look. 4 bedroom 4 baths salt water pool large 
yard,gated on quiet street cul de sac.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-130256

9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR
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

MLS#16-148040

KING OF THE HILL AT THE TOP OF MT. 
OLYMPUS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310-691-2400

6+7
7930 VULCAN DR

$6,995,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Views stretching out in every direction: the Hollywood 
sign, uncountable glittering city lights, Santa Monica Bay, 
mountains, and all the way round to the twinkling San 
Fernando Valley. Situated in the very center of this panorama 
is a one-of-a-kind, double-lot tennis court estate. Just 
minutes from the Sunset Strip, this fantastic development 
opportunity has the rare combination of a USTA lighted N/S 
tennis court (on its own separate lot), stellar views, grassy 
yard and beautiful grounds.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY CAPE 
COD ESTATE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

5+7
1506 N DOHENY DR

$5,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Contemporary Cape Cod Estate in coveted 
Bird Streets. Perched above Sunset Strip, Designer done 
5BD/7BA masterpiece w/ 5k SQFT, 5 car parking. Private w/ 
pool, built in BBQ and grassy yard. Wide plank White Oak 
flooring throughout, gourmet kitchen, informal family area 
and patio. 2nd floor w/ master suite, marble baths, walk-in 
closets w/ cabinetry, fireplace, and hilltop and city views. 2 
bedrooms off of the grand center hall feature in-suite marble 
baths w/ private tree-top views.

Alarm System, Built-Ins, Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-153392

STRIKING ARCHITECTURAL NEW 
CONSTRUCTION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

4+5
7668 WOODROW WILSON DR

$2,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This bold example of contemporary architecture was 
brilliantly designed by Belgrade Architect Danijela Trubint. 
Executed with unprecedented quality, it features sun 
drenched living spaces with 12 foot ceilings and walls of 
glass to the yard and view. There is a dramatic 22 foot high 
atrium with a floating staircase fitted with glass railings. 
There is a fantastic chef's kitchen with center island, 
breakfast bar, Sub Zero Refrigerator, Wolf Range and double 
Wolf oven and Caesarstone counter tops

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,,Other

Open NEW11-2

ENTERTAINMENT RETREAT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Lao (626) 922-4268

3+2.5
2339 APOLLO DR

$2,250,000 MODERN

Ultimate entertainment home nestled in the Hollywood hills 
of Mount Olympus has been extensively renovated. Living 
room features floor to ceiling picture windows with stunning 
canyon views. 
The private back patio is perfectly designed to offer the 
ultimate in entertainment with a seating area for 20 framed by 
two 12’ rectangular fire pits, a spacious 10 person salt water 
hot tub, and a tranquil oasis with Buddha statue backed by 
stunning water feature. 
This is your dream home!

10 Person spa tub & 4 artistic fire pits

Lunch NEW11-2

BIRD STREETS MODERN

COMPASS
Christopher Westley 323-872-0424

3+2
9265 WARBLER WAY

$1,645,000 MODERN

Architectural, modern hillside home located in the highly 
coveted bird streets. Two floors of living space; the top 
floor has the living room, kitchen, dining room, full bath and 
master suite. The lower level has two bedrooms, full bath 
and laundry. Entry is on the top floor and into living area 
and open plan kitchen with Poggen Pohl cabinetry and Miele 
appliances. Incredible light and fantastic south and west 
views throughout home.

Open NEW11-2

MID-CENTURY IN LAUREL CANYON IS 
MODERNIZED. WONDERLAND, TOO!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JULIE K. MEGGAT 310.402.8181

2+2
2234 RIDGEMONT DR

$1,479,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This 2BR/2BA mid-century has been modernized for the 
way we live today. Elements “of the period” remain intact; 
vaulted ceilings, beams, and fantastic views through glass 
windows and doors. A Carrera marble-mantled wood-
burning fireplace in the living area adds ambience. The 
home’s five-star kitchen also has marble counters, gleaming 
fixtures, and high-end stainless-steel appliances. Master has 
views from a Juliet balcony. Large deck that hangs into an 
awesome canyon view and a back yard.
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
cameras on the exterior of the house. Move right in & enjoy 
ultimate comfort & easy living.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-151920

CONTEMPORARY IN BEL AIR

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

3+6
1516 N BEVERLY GLEN

$2,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

A contemporary home with architectural flair nestled just 
above Sunset Blvd. This home boasts 4020 sq. ft. of 
modern luxuries, with three bedrooms suites plus a den, 
six bathrooms, work-space, sitting area, 3-car garage with 
an elevator to the top floor, huge rooftop terrace, multiple 
balconies, and gorgeous canyon views. State of the art 
amenities and modern comforts, including automated smart 
home technology, make this home an entertainer's dream.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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ORIGINAL, UNSPOILED MID-CENTURY 
MODERN IN LOWER BEL AIR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+3.5
1040 MONTEGO DR

$2,095,000 MID-CENTURY

Original, unspoiled Mid-Century Modern conveniently 
located in a wonderful Lower Bel Air neighborhood. This 
vintage 4 BD, 3½ BA is sited in a pastoral setting w/ 
Getty views. W/ just over 3,000 sq. ft. of expansive floor 
space, the open plan features a dramatic living rm w/ high 
ceilings, floor-to-ceiling windows & wet bar accented w/ fluid 
architectural elements opens to a large patio as does the 
master. The adjacent family rm opens to another patio, pool 
& deck. Warner or Roscomare Rd Schools.

www.1040Montego.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-152406

BEL AIR MID-CENTURY MODERN

FERRARO & ASSOC.
Andrea Schall-Hammer 310-276-6236

3+2
2101 ROSCOMARE RD

$1,495,000 MID-CENTURY

LOCATED IN WEST BEL AIR, THIS LIGHT & BRIGHT MID-
CENTURY POST & BEAM 3 BEDROOMS/2 BATHS HOME IS 
SURROUNDED BY DROUGHT RESISTANT LANDSCAPING. 
NEW HVAC, HIGH CEILINGS, HARDWOOD FLOORS & 
SPACIOUS BEDROOMS INCLUDING AN EAT-IN KITCHEN. 
A BEDROOM IS ALREADY SET-UP AS AN OFFICE W/
BUILT-IN CABINETS & A DESK BUT CAN EASILY BE 
CONVERTED BACK. BACKYARD HAS MATURE TREES 
PROVIDING SHADE FOR SUMMER & PRIVACY ALL YEAR 
ROUND. BACK PATIO IS ALSO A GREAT SPOT TO SET-UP 
YOUR BBQ, TABLE & CHAIRS & DINE ALFRESCO.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Built-ins,Wshr, HVAC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-126024

A GORGEOUS VIEW AND A FREAT NEW 
PRICE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Nora L Wendel 3109793913

3+4
871 LINDA FLORA DR

$2,495,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Lush greenery and inclusive of 3 Bdrm suites, this home 
provides an open floor plan with a formal lvrm with fireplace, 
inviting kitchen/dining area, a wood-paneled office/library, 
also with fireplace, also a spacious den/family rm--which 
open to a serene vine-covered brick patios with Getty 
Museum, city lights/ocean views. New wood floors; all new 
master bathroom with dual walk in closets, new double-pane 
doors and windows leading to the brick patio.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-149610

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+5
1225 CASIANO RD

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lower Bel Air one story traditional with open floor plan. 
Huge living room with French doors to the pool, terrace and 
views of The Getty. Easy casual home with remodeled eat in 
kitchen and large formal dining room. The 3 bedroom and 4.5 
baths are all located on the same wing of the house with the 
master opening to the pool. There is a large convertible den 
which could be used as a 4th bedroom.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2

MLS#16-140498

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Douglas| LoBuglio | Abji 310-979-3967

5+3
2174 ROSCOMARE RD

$1,675,000 MID-CENTURY

Total privacy. On the market for the first time in 43 yrs, fab. 
Mid-Century Bel Air hm in award-winning Roscomare Road 
Elementary Sch. District. Restore or build new. 5bd/3ba, 
circular driveway, parking for 4 cars. 10,917sf. lot w/gently 
sloping hillside. Entertainer's paradise. LR & DR open to 
stunning yd w/pool, spa & waterfall. Pool house w/ three 
quarter bath. Kitchen w/Sub Zero and convection cooktop 
opens to a large family room w/fireplace. Perfect for large 
parties or intimate gatherings.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#16-145666

PERMIT READY DEVELOPMENT IN BEL 
AIR ON LARGE FLAT PAD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcus Kassin 310-281-3968

Land
1116 CHANTILLY RD

$3,950,000

Rare opportunity to acquire approximately 2/3 of an acre 
development site in prime Bel Air with park-like grounds. 
This exceptional lot has an amazing frontage of over 170 ft 
and huge flat pad. The trees and wooded area are majestic 
and tranquil. This is one of a kind lot. Accessible through the 
prestigious East and West gate with convenient proximity to 
the Bel Air Hotel & Bel Air Country Club. Permits are pending 
and will be approved in weeks. Must see to appreciate!

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#16-144070

TUSCANY IN BEL AIR

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Lindsay Rae Galbraith

5+5
930 STONE CANYON RD

$25,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Tuscany in Bel Air. Gated Estate situated on the prime 900 
block of Stone Canyon in Lower Bel Air walking distance to 
the Bel Air Hotel and minutes to Beverly Hills and Brentwood. 
The home is leased unfurnished but can be lease furnished 
at an extra cost. The home has 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms 
with a formal living room, office and a gourmet kitchen. The 
grounds feature lush landscaping, spa, pool, waterfall and 
BBQ area for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-151906

THE COVETED CARLYLE RESIDENCES 
W/ SOUTHWEST VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Steven and Zee Spezzano 213-494-3888

3+5
10776 WILSHIRE #604

$4,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Completely designed for the most discerning buyer; custom 
cabinetry & window treatments, built-in surround sound 
system w/ additional lighting illustrate the craftsmanship & 
style of this home sold fully furnished. 3,500 sq ft of living 
space. Master Bed inc 2 separate large custom walk-in 
closets & the his & her bathrooms include a steam shower & 
spa tub. Inc in the sale is unit 205B a separate fully furnished  
maids quarters with 4 deeded parking spaces. Must See!

The Integrity Team

Open NEW12-2

MLS#16-153928

STUNNING REMODELED 3 BEDROOM 
CONDO IN PRIME LOCATION

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

3+5
2325 CENTURY HILL

$1,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning remodeled 2 story condo w/modern design and 
inner bright corner location with privacy & treetop views from 
all rooms. Huge Living rm w/fireplace & wood flrs leads to 
private lg patio. Gourmet Kitchen w/Breakfast area & top of 
the line appl. Lavish master suite w/his & hers bath, 2 walk 
in closets & balcony. 2nd bedroom suite plus 3rd bed or 
office/den w/full bath in each. Powder rm&Laundry rm. 3 car 
parking & extra lg storage rm in garage. Pool, tennis, gym, 
clubhouse, 24 HR guard gated

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,

Open NEW11-2

Townhouse, feels like single family house (approx. 2168sf) Large liv rm w/built-ins, FP & access to huge patio.
Large Chef's kitchen w/breakf room. .Den/office/ 3rd bedroom. 2 walk in closet in master.

2+3
10595 ASHTON AVE, UNIT 103

$1,620,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN
Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKERRada Roberts 310 871-9763
Dishwash,Garb disp, refrig,ext storage,
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MLS#16-152578

SPACIOUS CENTURY CITY 
CONDOMINIUM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+3
2025 S BEVERLY GLEN #2D

$749,000 FRENCH

Spacious Century City condo with windows on 3 sides of 
an easy floorplan. Large living area w/ balcony, wet bar & 
formal dining area. Cook's kitchen w/ breakfast area. Large 
master w/ walk-in closet, spa tub/steam shower. Additional 
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
remodeled master bath, large laundry room, and wood floors 
throughout.

wood floors, fireplace, deck

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING CAPE COD IN BRENTWOOD

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Sewit Eshetu 310 962-3069

5+5
867 WELLESLEY AVE

$3,800,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Finished in 2012 but redesigned in 2016 to brand new 
construction.French Oak flooring, intricate crown molding, 
wainscoted walls & artisan Carrara marble.Chef’s kitchen, 
marble counters, custom cabinetry.Breakfast area with built-
in banquette seating overlooks the lush landscaping of the 
outdoor patio & sitting areas.1 bedroom downstairs. Upstairs 
has play area, 3 bedrooms & master suite soaring ceilings, 
fireplace & a spacious sitting room, his & her walk-in closets. 
Plus guest cottage.

Twilight Open 5:00-7:00pm

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-154668

STATELY REGENCY STYLE IN THE 
FLATS OF BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+9
11968 FOXBORO DR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Gracious Regency style on oversized lot (10,840 sq ft) behind 
tall hedges/gates on qt st close to San Vicente shops/
restaurants & BW Village. Open, sun-filled spaces, perfect flr 
pln, hi ceilings, timeless Trad detailing & French drs thru-out 
open to formal gardens, covered loggia & pl/spa. Formal 
entry w/ marble flrs & beau staircase leads to lg scale LR, lib 
w/ built-ins & eat-in cook’s kitch. Basement features theatre/
playrm, adjacent game rm, guest BR w/ BA, sep powder rm 
& storage.

www.11968foxboro.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-154708

TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+8
300 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$10,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Fab 2 sty Trad set behind gates on apx 20K sq ft lot north 
of Sunset in BW Park.  Timeless architecture, lg front/rear 
gardens, perfect flr plan w/ over 8,600 sq ft of living area (per 
assr records), ideal indr/outdr lifestyle & grt privacy. Wood-
paneled lib, step-down LR rm w/ FP, FDR & “great room” 
comprising cook’s kitch, breakfast area & fam rm.  Lush, 
pvt yd w/ trellis-covered patio, pergola, lg lawn, sparkling 
pl/spa, firepit & bbq. Lg upstairs fam rm, basement media/
fam rm & gym.

www.300northcliffwood.com

Open NEW11-2
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MID-CENTURY REMODELED HOME IN 
THE HILLS OF BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
S. Dishell / B. Marcus 310.415.3400

3+3.5
13710 BAYLISS RD

$2,588,000 CONTEMPORARY

Experience the stunning beauty and serenity of majestic 
mountain and canyon views.Vaulted ceilings and hardwood 
floors enhance the indoor/outdoor feel.The Light filled living 
room has walls of glass enhancing the expansive view and 
indoor/outdoor feel.The large fabulous kitchen is complete 
with the center island, sleek black granite counters, beautiful 
maple cabinetry and gleaming stainless appliance. This 
unique home offers three bedrooms and four baths including 
two large master suites.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-148550

AMAZING VIEW HOME ON ALMOST 3/4 
ACRE. GATED, PRIVATE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bonnie Levin 310.415.7761

4+8
12020 CHALON RD

$7,500,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

This home has it all! 4 bd, 8 ba (6541 sq ft), great room, 
library and fabulous recreation room including office and 
ba which may be accessed by private entrance to outside. 
The home orients to the southwest with incredible views to 
Catalina and Palos Verdes and spectacular jetliner views to 
LAX. All of this may be enjoyed while relaxing in the pool and 
jacuzzi. Perfect for a large or small family who enjoy security 
and privacy while enjoying the beauty of the breathtaking 
views.

www.12020Chalon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-132340

INCREDIBLE BRENTWOOD ACRE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Forbes | Halliburton 310-339-6486

4+3
401 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,999,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lower Tigertail estate on over an acre of land. The property 
has a secondary access point on Renfrew Rd cul-de-sac off 
Kenter. Custom-built by the owners in 1975, the character 
and charm is matched by the sprawling grounds and tall 
trees, creating a beautiful private estate just minutes from 
Sunset. The original owner is offering you a chance to enjoy 
this expansive lot, with landscaping that gives great care to 
the smallest details. The lot consists of two large flat pads 
of land.

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-152832

MANDEVILLE MINI-ESTATE ON FLAT 17K 
SQFT LOT

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

5+3.5
3289 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,695,000 2sty-RANCH

Custom home w/park like setting. Center hall plan, LR, DR w/
built ins, and FR w/fireplace. Walnut HW flooring throughout. 
Gourmet center island, eat-in kitchen w/loads of storage. 
Downstairs is office/maids rm, powder & utility rm w/direct 
access to 3 car garage. Sliding doors+windows showcase 
private manicured grounds w/fruit trees, patios, pool/spa 
& BBQ entertainment areas. Upstairs is the master ste w/
ample closet space + bath, a family rm, 3 guest rms, 2 baths 
& media/craft/all-purpose rm.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-142442

THE BEST PRICED HOME ON ONE OF 
THE BEST STREETS IN BRENTWOOD

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Judy & Warren Handler 3109220815

5+4
2536 PESQUERA DR

$2,295,000 MEDITERRANEAN

BEST PRICED HOME ON ONE OF THE BEST STREETS IN 
BRENTWOOD HILLS.   Located at the end of a cul-de-sac.  
Generous sized living room, fplc with gas starter.  Formal 
D/R  Hrdwd flrs in all of the public rooms except for the 
entry & bedrooms.Nu carpet in all of the bedrms, stairway 
and landing. Updt windows & doors throughout. Kitchen has 
granite counter tops, tumbled marble back splash, maple 
cabinets,  Viking range, built-in oven microwave, refrigerator 
& recessed lighting.  Huge F/R with wet bar.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Oven

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-149272

JUST REDUCED

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Roya Kianmahd 310-922-6974

3+3
141 S SALTAIR AVE

$2,190,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Priced to sellAmazing opportunity in Brentwood! A beautiful 
2432 square feet home with 3 large and bright bedrooms and 
3 baths,Large kitchen with a lot of storage area,  situated on 
7,057 square foot lot (per assessors map). Very bright and 
full of character. Live in it, remodel and make it your own or 
build your dream home. The house was remodeled in 1996. 
Selling AS-IS. No credits or repairs.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-145282

MID CENTURY CONTEMPORARY 
RETREAT IN CRESTWOOD HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

3+3
12314 ROCHEDALE LN

$2,095,000 2sty-POST & BEAM

Classic Mid Century “Post and Beam” Contemp in completely 
pvt, wooded setting at end of qt cul de sac in Crestwood 
Hills. Walls of glass thru-out open to lush garden, towering 
trees, sparkling pool/spa, & some ocean vus. Open plan for 
living & dining w/ wood flrs & brick FP. Downstairs bonus/
fam rm that opens to garden. Additional amenities incl a wine 
cellar, sauna, playhouse, workshop, generous 2-car carport 
& AC. Rare offering featuring special architecture w/ an ‘out 
of Los Angeles’ feel.

www.12314rochedale.com

Open bom11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

BRIGHT PENTHOUSE UNIT

COLDWELL BANKER-SM
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

4+4
1182 WELLESLEY AVE, UNIT 401

$1,699,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This penthouse unit encompasses the entire top floor of 
the building. With windows on all sides, it brings immense 
brightness indoors, & offers a truly unique view. The living 
room & dinning room are extremely spacious with high 
ceilings & access an open patio. The kitchen extends to a 
nice size family room. There is a masters suite with balconies 
on 2 sides. As well as 3 additional bedrooms that share 
2 bathrooms, & a powder room for guests.The unit has 2 
parking spaces & a large storage area.

Built-Ins, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING PENTHOUSE IN 
PRESTIGIOUS BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Chris & Ashley Hicks 310.820.9368

2+2.5
750 S BUNDY DR, UNIT 307

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

This spacious, light & bright side unit boasts a 19ft living 
room ceiling. Open floor plan with treetop views, 2 spacious 
bedroom suites plus loft area with direct sundeck access. 
Features include wood floors, 3 fireplaces, 2 balconies, 
breakfast area, large living & dining area, private rooftop 
sundeck, and powder room. Prime Brentwood location; 
close to restaurants and shops. Building amenities include 
controlled access, exercise area, guest parking, pool and 
spa.

750Bundy.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-153334

BRIGHT, TOP FLR UNIT IN NEWLY 
UPDATED BLDG

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

1+1
836 S BUNDY DR #402

$599,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Bright Top Floor extra-large condo in highly desirable, 
luxurious bldg. in prime Brentwood location. Recently 
underwent an extensive renovation to all interior common 
areas including a stunning grand lobby & updated hallways. 
Dining area has built-in cabinetry & kitchen is bright & 
immaculate. Large master ste. w/huge walk-in & storage 
closets. Bldg has a resort style pool & spa area, security 
cameras, gated prkg & EQ ins. Easy walk to upscale markets, 
shops, restaurants & Sunday Farmers market.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-148336

STUNNING TOWNHOME IN FULL 
SERVICE BUILDING! VALET *NO SIGN*

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Tina L. Cameron 310-480-5309

2+2.5
11500 SAN VICENTE #219

$1,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Rare (ONLY 2 in the building) Large Elegant & Serene 
Townhome in Brentwood’s ONLY Full Service Building! 
Feels like a home! Master suite w/ 2 walk-in closets & 
spacious spa bathroom. Lge kitchen w/breakfast area, 
French doors to large patios on each level. Rooftop pool & 
spa with views. Onsite Fitness Center & Community Room. 
Concierge & Valet. Close to Brentwood Village Farmers 
Market, restaurants, boutiques and all that upscale Westside 
living has to offer! It doesn’t get better than this!

Full Service - Pool - Gym - Concierge

Open rev11-2 631J4

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-130664

CHARMING HOME IN GREAT LOCATION

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Julie Chandler 310-622-7141

3+3
136 S CARMELINA AVE

$7,500 TRADITIONAL

Situated on a charming cul-de-sac in one of Brentwood's 
most desirable neighborhoods. Spacious and open flexible 
floor plan. Oversize living room with sunken bar and French 
doors that open to patio and grassy front yard. Large eat in 
kitchen.  Master with great closet space downstairs along 
with another bed and bath  . Third bedroom and bathroom 
upstairs.

Dshwshr, washer, dryer Hood Fan,Rng/Oven

Open NEW11-2 631F4

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#16-152784

CAPTIVATING CONTEMPORARY

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Claudia Beck

5+5.5
1716 AMHERST AVE

$3,385,000 CONTEMPORARY

Space, volume and quality through-out define this new state 
of the art contemporary masterpiece. A perfect outdoor, 
indoor flow for entertaining friends and family of all ages. 
Enjoy quiet conversations while watching the children safely 
play in the private fenced yard. Four en-suite bedrooms 
upstairs and one en-suite downstairs, plus one powder 
room. Fabulous gourmet kitchen with a huge center island 
that comfortably seats six. Abundance of storage throughout 
and a finished garage.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-144066

PRICE REDUCED $135,000! SELLER 
MOTIVATED!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Rhonda Goff 310.422.2031

6+5
2721 CLUB DR

$3,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful 2-Stry Spacious home with 6 BR + 5 BA perched 
on large 11270 sq. ft. view lot.  Living room with vaulted 
ceilings and wet bar opens to majestic pool. Spacious FDR. 
Chef's Kitchen with center Island and side by side Subzero 
refrigerator/freezer. 1st floor master suite with huge walk-
in, 2 additional bedrooms plus den on main floor. Upstairs 
spacious bonus/family room with scenic "forever views". 
Prime Cheviot Hills location. Come see!

Todd Mitchell (310) 899-3521

Open red3335000
11-2

MLS#16-139900

THE ONLY NEW SPANISH IN CHEVIOT 
HILLS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 310-929-5439

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,555,000 2sty-SPANISH

The good life! New one of a kind custom luxury home, Casa 
de Patricia, by the acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design 
Team across from golf course. Cool ocean breezes, chirping 
birds, & timeless beauty are abundantly experienced here. 
Wonderful mature landscaping creates multiple outdoor 
lifestyle experiences in the two wonderful yards. Gorgeous 
home with high ceilings and amazing spacious floor plan. 
Rich archways complete the dining room, living room, & the 
downstairs ensuite bedroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-134368

STUNNING TRADITIONAL AMAZING 
CRAFTSMANSHIP

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

6+7
2921 CAVENDISH DR

$5,250,000 TRADITIONAL

BOM!!  Fabulous new 5,600+ sq ft home epitomizes 
the American Dream: luxury amenities, meticulous 
craftsmanship, lush surroundings. Gorgeous 6 BR/6.5 BA 
on 10,130 sq ft flat lot. Entertainer’s paradise: large pool/
spa w motorized cover, full outdoor kitchen, grassy expanse, 
covered patio; family-friendly Great Room w tech/homework 
alcove; breathtaking kitchen, formal living & dining rooms, 
library, upstairs family rm. Master boasts enormous private 
balcony,  luxurious bath, & huge closet.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Open bom11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-151242

YOU CAN HAVE IT ALL!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Laura Anderson 323-646-6569

3+2
1616 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$916,000 SPANISH

ENTER THIS PRIVATE COMPOUND TO YOUR VERY OWN 
SPANISH ABODE WITH ALL THE TEXTURE AND DELIGHT. 
FRONT PRIVATE GATE AND PAVED COURTYARD.  ORIGINAL 
SPANISH FIXTURES, EXPOSED BEAMS. FORMAL LIVING 
ROOM WITH A BAY WINDOW, VINTAGE FIREPLACE AND 
OPEN FLOOR PLAN. DESIGNER KITCHEN AND BREAKFAST 
NOOK. THREE BEDROOMS AND TWO BATHROOMS. 
LOCATED IN THE CENTER FAIRCREST HEIGHTS. PRIVATE 
BACKYARD WITH A COVERED PATIO,DETACHED TWO CAR 
GARAGE. CLOSE TO  SYNAGOGUES, SHOPS AND CAFES 
ON PICO, CULVER CITY.

Blt-Ins, Exposed Beams

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-145356

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Clifford Rowe 424-203-1890

5+4
2308 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$1,898,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming two story 5+4 colonial home in great location 
of Beverlywood HOA.  Wonderful curb appeal invites you 
into spacious traditional floor plan w/attention to detail & 
large scale rooms. Elegant dining room has built ins to store 
wine & flatware.  Thoughtful kitchen welcomes culinary 
inspiration. Laundry room off kitchen. Large family room 
downstairs w/fireplace leads to backyard w/endless potential 
for entertaining. Master suite upstairs w/sitting area & 
en-suite spa-like bath.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open red1998000
11-2
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-152526

PRIME BRIGHT FRONT UNIT -FOREVER 
VIEWS - STEPS TO ROXBURY PK

JOAN LURIE REALTY
Joan Lurie Farb 310-968-4900

2+3
1167 ROXBURY DR #302

$824,999 TRADITIONAL

Pristine, airy, top floor condo on coveted street w/
breathtaking city, tree and mtn. views. Xlnt flr. plan w/ 2 large 
bdrms, w/own baths plus guest bath. Lg. kitch w/double 
SS ovens & sep. laundry. Hardwood floors, fireplace, crown 
moldings, new carpet & paint. Bldg. has EQ insurance, pool, 
extra storage, side-by-side parking. Steps to City of BH and 
Century City. Amazing upside w/new Roxbury condos being 
constructed & Westfield CC reopening in 2017 as a world-
class shopping/entertainment mecca!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-153534

2 BEDS, 2 BATHS, 2 PARKING, W/D IN 
UNIT

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Patrick Martin 323.353.7200

2+2
3645 CARDIFF AVE #106

$579,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Fantastic unit in a Central Location that keeps getting better! 
Culver City restaurants, shopping & the new Metro Line 
to Santa Monica minutes away.  Two bedrooms/2 baths/2 
parking spaces, updated kitchen w/granite & stainless steel 
appliances & laundry in unit. Featuring Hardwood floors 
& a fireplace in the Living Room. A beautiful complex w/a 
gorgeous courtyard & lush landscaping, community herb 
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
shared wall and partial ocean views from the private and 
quiet living room balcony. Teak floors thru-out have been 
recently refinished; 1 full bath w/updated shower/tub combo. 
2 parking spaces & onsite laundry. Complex newly painted 
w/new doors and windows were added to the unit. ENTER 
ON 12TH St. PRKG Permits available!

Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-138806

REVIEW

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Jaleh Azarmi 310.573.7452

5+4.5
16056 AIGLON ST

$4,375,000 TRADITIONAL

Newer East Coast Traditional in the El Medio Bluffs offers 
quality finishes throughout. The 2nd flr master w/ fireplace, 
coffered ceiling, walk-in closet, bathrm with tub & shower. 
Main flr includes formal living rm w/fp, dining rm, study/
den, guest suite, powder room & chef's kitchen island, 
Wolf Range, Subzero, wine cooler, pantry & breakfast area. 
Beautiful fireplace and folding glass doors to a wraparound 
porch-style patio. 2-car garage, finished wine cellar, finished 
storage & bonus room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 630J5

MID CENTURY WITH OCEAN VIEWS!

TELES PROPERTIES
Kris Mooney/ Debra Ziven (310)714-8401

3+2.5
1013 GLENHAVEN DR

$2,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Eye-popping ocean, canyon & mountain views w/ 
breathtaking sunsets from living room, dining area, kitchen 
& master bedroom. Clean lines, hardwood floors & flowing 
interior spaces warm you. Sliding doors in living room & 
dining area open to create a Lautner-like indoor outdoor feel 
w/ the rare outdoor space.  Separate permitted structure, 
perfect for office, writer’s sanctuary, playroom, artist’s 
studio, gym or quiet getaway + 2 car garage. Mid-Century 
Architecture at its best!

www.1013GlenhavenDr.com

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING FAMILY HOME WALK TO 
"THE VIEW SITE"

THE ROSENBERG CO.
Mark Rosenberg 310-285-1533

3+2.5
363 N GRENOLA ST

$2,495,000

Wonderful family home in Las Casas loop featuring 3 bdrms, 
2.5 baths plus separate rec room w/bth.  Hwd flrs, family 
room off kitchen. Master suite features office & tall ceilings.  
Central a/c and heat, skylights.  French drs lead to magical 
yard with waterfall feature, deck, lawn and gardens.  Only a 
very short walk to The View Site, a small park with a stunning 
view of the ocean and beach and a dirt path leading down 
to Pacific Coast Hwy. Will load on MLS 8/22.  1st showings 
8/23 caravan.

Open NEW11-2

RENOVATED SINGLE STORY 
CALIFORNIA RANCH

BERKSHIRE-HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-230-3731

3+2
1181 BIENVENEDA AVE

$1,795,000 1sty-RANCH

Tastefully renovated 3 bed, 2 bath home with vaulted wood 
beamed ceilings and beautiful finishes. The open floor 
plan offers a formal living room and kitchen that opens 
onto the dining area and family room with fireplace. The 
kitchen features granite counters, custom cabinetry, and new 
stainless steel appliances including a dual fuel range and 
Miele dishwasher. Custom Marvin wood sliding doors open 
onto an exterior covered patio and grassy yard. Convenient 
location to Palisades Village.

range, dishwasher, microwave

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS OPPORTUNITY TO OWN IN 
THE PALISADES HIGHLANDS!

KELLER WILLIAMS PP
Christina Arechaederra 310-776-0945

3+2.5
1358 AVENIDA DE CORTEZ

$1,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on market in over 15 years!  Wonderful traditional 
home with a very open floor plan.   The Kitchen & Family 
room lead to a nice private yard.  Ground floor master 
bedroom suite with plenty of closet space and an in suite 
bath room.   Living room with vaulted ceiling and a wood 
burning fireplace.   This home is part of the Santa Ynez 
Recreation Center which has a fabulous pool, 3 lit tennis 
courts, and a full equipped gym &clubhouse.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-129566

VIA BLUFFS CAPE COD - PRICE 
REDUCED!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Murray Weisberg 310-481-6260

6+5.5
761 SWARTHMORE AVE

$4,750,000 CAPE COD

PRICE REDUCED!  Cape Cod hm w/finished basement.  Cust 
blt in 2009 in the Via Bluffs, home has w/6 BR, 5 1/2 BA, 
FR, paneled library/dn & a finished basement w/elevator & 
w/2 BR, media room, & full BA..  Gourmet kit features Viking 
appliances, granite counters, a center island, breakfast nook 
& walk-in butler's pantry.  The FR w/FP is spacious & opens 
to a grassy back yd w/BBQ and sports court.  Master suite 
has cathedral ceilings, FP, lg walk-in closet & lg outdoor balc. 
Large rooftop deck.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#16-139324

INCOMPARABLE VALUE IN PRIME 
LOCATION!

THE BLUEWAVE GROUP
Jalda Hoff 310-488-9494

3+3
394 ARNO WAY

$2,588,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Wonderful Mediterranean private retreat nestled behind the 
Bel Air Bay Club. Grand 2 story entry branches out to the 
dining room, huge sunken living room & spectacular chef’s 
kitchen. The living & dining rooms open up to the tranquil 
backyard with indoor-outdoor flow perfect for entertaining 
& relaxing. Stunning master retreat has vaulted ceilings, 
views, fireplace, 2 walk-in closets and large bathroom. High-
end finishes and sound and security systems throughout. 
PRICED TO SELL!

Security, sound, HVAC, washer-dryer

Refresh. red2788000
11-2
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MLS#16-151648

UPPER RIVIERA PALISADES - 
SPECTACULAR VIEWS - A TRUE GEM!

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Mariana Gharai 310-271-2229

3+4
1651 SAN ONOFRE DR

$6,975,000 MEDITERRANEAN

The  most exclusive street, Upper Riviera in PP. Celebrity 
neighborhood w/ panoramic OCEAN and CITY views,. 
Total Privacy . Mediterranean villa w/ grand living room 
& formal dining room with vaulted ceilings, archways & 
skylights. Elegant master suite overlooking the Pacific 
Ocean and sparkling city lights. Heated pool & fountain w/ 
multiple terraces. Exceptional opportunity to own in the most 
prestigious enclave in Southern California.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-144804

MODERN CALIFORNIA CRAFTSMAN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+4.5
711 MUSKINGUM AVE

$3,995,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Designed and built with family in mind, this classically 
modern California Craftsman style home with 5 BD, 4.5 
BA is nestled in the El Medio Bluffs neighborhood. A short 
distance to the bluffs overlooking the Pacific Ocean. When 
you enter the home you feel at ease with its casual elegance 
and open floor plan. Each space was executed with attention 
to detail and function for the family who lives, and plays 
together. Large open backyard gives the home a true indoor 
and outdoor feel.

El Medio Bluffs Neighborhood!

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-142750

CONTEMPORARY PERFECTION......
WWW.631LASLOMAS.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy/Betty-Jo Til 3102303716

3+4
631 LAS LOMAS AVE

$2,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary Perfection!  This hi-end masterpiece delights 
the soul/excites the senses w/its exceptional design detail.  
A magnificent modern living space where the open kitchen/
great-room is central to communal activities. Top-of-line 
gourmet dream kitchen w/ Viking appliances+fabulous 
custom European cabinetry. Oil-sealed French oak floors/
Calacatta Blanco quartz counters/over-sized Fleetwood 
Doors.  Grassy front +private rear lawn+Ipe deck w/
glass+stainless steel framed banister+balconies.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-150052

LARGE 1-STORY W/ BEAUTIFUL VIEWS !

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Sharon & John 310.573.7737

3+3.5
2040 PALISADES DR

$1,595,000 CONTEMP MED

Private setting w/mountain & canyon views. Courtyard entry 
w/lush landscaping. Glass/wrought iron doors open to formal 
entry leading to an atrium patio & living rm with VIEWS, FP 
& high ceilings that opens to a generous deck. Gourmet 
kitchen is a delight & includes family rm, VIEWS & balcony 
access. 3 bedrms w/en-suite baths, including master w/FP, 
walk-in-closet, VIEWS & French doors to balcony. Includes 
access to Highlands Park, 24-hr security, pool & spa - just 
minutes to the beach & Village.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Dshwshr
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
t/out. The open fl plan creates a warm & spacious feel. The 
living rm w/fireplace is perfect for entertaining & comes 
equipped w/folding drs that create a beautiful indoor/
outdoor living space. The chefs kit has custom built ins, 
Viking appliances & top of the line cabinetry. The master 
retreat w/private balcony, steam room & walk in closet. The 
backyard is spacious w/a pool.

469sherbourne.com

Open NEW11-2

VERY CHARMING PRIME MIRACLE MILE 
WWW.465MARTEL.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Rande Gray 310.614.2839

3+2
465 N MARTEL AVE

$1,499,900 1sty-COTTAGE

Gorgeous remodeled enchanting English Cottage features 
3 BDRs, 2 Baths plus studio ideal for guests or home 
office. Large living room w/ volume ceiling, stone fireplace 
& beautiful built-in bookcase. Hardwood & stone floors 
throughout. Spectacular custom kitchen w/ granite counters, 
state-of-the-art stainless steel appliances & center island 
breakfast bar.  Hedged & gated grassy yard features: 
flagstone patio & beautiful fountains. Gated drive w/ 2-car 
off street parking & abundant storage.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-145766

BEAUT, REMODELED, NOT FACING 
BURTON WAY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

2+2.5
8871 BURTON WAY #103

$939,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious, immaculate, remodeled condo w/2Br + 2.5Ba. 
First floor Unit, not ground level features: Double doors to 
wide entry opening to a large living room & dining area w/
high ceilings, fireplace, & balconies w/views. Generous 
master suite w/sitting area. Beautiful master bath w/double 
sinks, oversized shower & spa tub. Cooks eat-in kitchen w/
Carrera marble & stainless Bosch & Dacor appliances. Inside 
washer & dryer. Hardwood floors, Central A/C.  Small 15 Unit 
Complex w/ Earthquake insurance.

Hardwd floors, A/C, Inside Laundry

Open rev11-2 632/H1
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#16-141354

RARE HACIENDA 1-STORY DUPLEX

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S IN
Jan Horn 310-710-3636

6135 LINDENHURST AVE
$1,895,000 1sty-SPANISH

Acclaimed designer Karen Hartman has taken a 1920's 
period Spanish & designed an amazing villa consisting of 
2 separate units. Each unit feat 2 bd + 1.5 ba, exquisite 
kit,FDR, private deck, & shared backyard. Both units feat 
wood flooring, custom window work,  LR w/FP, & hand-
hewn beams. A separate large studio/office/music rm is also 
included.  This is a rare one-story-trophy property oozing 
character & charm. Location is awesome.  Literally moments 
to Beverly Hills, Whole Foods, and the Grove.

www.6135Lindenhurst.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

Gorgeous Updated Spanish Duplex 3 Bedrooms + Office, 2 bths.Hardwood Floors, Cover Ceilings, Arched 
doorways.Updated Kitchen W & D, Refrig includ.Central Heat/Air. 2-Car Garage parking. Great Location

2+2
601 S SWEETZER

$4,350 1sty-SPANISH
Open NEW12-2

RODEO REALTY- BRENTWAdriane Westland 310-403-5535
Gorgeous Updated Duplex w/ Garden (12-2)MLS#16-153126

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#16-153394

CHARMING BUNGALOW WITH VAULTED 
CEILINGS

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310-770-3101

1+1
6907 DE LONGPRE AVE

$529,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Completely private & fenced on all sides, this adorable 
bungalow feels secluded but is just steps from Sunset Blvd. 
This cute cottage features hardwood floors and vaulted 
ceilings. Tons of windows as well as multiple skylights make 
this home bright & inviting. A large wraparound deck would 
be a great space for pets, gardening & grilling your favorite 
meal. The cozy den with brick flooring and a fireplace would 
make a great office or guest room. The bedroom has a bay 
window & walk-in closet.

Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer, Stove, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

PRIME HOLLYWOOD LOCATION

HILTON & HYLAND
Justin Paul Huchel 310-617-4824

1+1
1345 N FULLER AVE, UNIT 201

$425,000

Light and bright one bedroom condo . Great floorplan, clean, 
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

Gated 2,100 sq ft. mid century retreat w/ expansive views. 
Interior features: 3 bed, 3 bath, warm open floor plan, 
gourmet kitchen w/ large eat-in island, bamboo wood floors, 
multiple casement windows & skylights filling home w/natural 
light. Walls of glass integrate interior & exterior spaces. 
Mountain & city views. Panoramic deck for entertaining, sun 
filled courtyard w/ hot tub, green grounds w/ mini fruit trees 
& tree house w/ skylights. Great indoor/outdoor ambiance! 
Reduced from $1,450,000

Lunch NEW11-2

REDONE MODERN TRAD IN PRIME 
SOUTH OF THE BLVD. LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Brenda Catalano 31

2+1.5
14448 VALLEY VISTA BLV

$899,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perched on a knoll,  this beautifully remodeled  2 BR, 1.5 BA 
traditional home was recently updated. The  light & airy open 
floor plan includes gorgeous living room w.FP that opens to 
dining room, and amazing gourmet kitchen with stainless 
appliances, Carrera counter tops and wood cabinetry, 
Beautiful Wood flrs . The family room opens to a private 
yard, covered pergola perfect for alfresco dining.  All systems 
are 4 years new--Walking distance to everything.  Stunning 
home- great price.

www.14448Valleyvista.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#sr16102187cn

SPECTACULAR COUNTRY FRENCH

COLDWELL BANKER SC
Joe Breckner 818 528 2291

5+12
13849 WEDDINGTON STREET

$4,695,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Country French in Chandler Estates. LR w/vaulted ceilings, 
oak floors & stone FP. FD w/coffered ceiling & a private patio 
w/fountain. FR w/beamed ceilings, built-ins, fireplace & wet 
bar. Study w/fireplace, coffered ceiling & elevator to all 3 
floors. Master has sitting room w/FP. 3 ensuite bedrooms & 
lower level w/pub room, sauna, wine storage, guest suite w/
sitting room, bed & bath. Backyard w/tennis court, patios, 
mosaic tiled pool & spa, Koi pond, bbq & lanai w/fireplace. 
2 story GH w/gym.

www.CarolwoodEstate.com

Open red5495000

11-2 562 B4

MLS#16-145958

SPECTACULAR TUSCAN ESTATE ON 
CLOSE TO 1/2 ACRE W/ VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jay Martinez 323-377-8332

6+7
4021 HOPEVALE DR

$3,249,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Huge value at $475 per sqft for newer built! Very private & 
gated 2007 built entertainer's Tuscan Villa w/ close to 7000 
sqft  of living space w/ views from every room welcomes you 
w/ a private driveway, a 10-car motor court, 2 separate 2 car 
garages, & a flat yard and pool. It features a 2-story living 
room w/ vaulted ceilings, 2 kitchens, 4 fireplaces, grand 
master suite with large terrace, game room/theater room, 
& an exceptional outdoor entertaining pool area with ultra 
serene treetop views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

WWW.ONKLINGSTREET.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Linda Ferrari (310) 283-4782

5+6
12634 KLING ST

$2,695,000 2sty-CAPE COD

2015 - 4976 Sq Ft Living - 10,000 Sq Ft Lot - Private Gates. 
Architectural moments throughout. Master suite w/sitting 
area, fireplace, dual walk-ins, a luxury spa-like bathroom. 
Home theatre. Chef's Culinary kitchen w/Caesarstone 
counters & stainless Thermador appliances. Large family 
room that opens to a massive private backyard. Saltwater 
pool/spa, BBQ, trellis topped dining. Control4 system inside 
and out to control music and lighting.  And much more.

Also Open On August 26th, 11-2

Refresh. NEW11-2

73 Studio City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-151004

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Elizabeth Marquart 3102460888

2+2
11504 MOORPARK ST #201

$525,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bed 2 bath in Studio City built in 2007.  Open flr plan. 
Natural light, hdwd flrs, high ceilings. living room w/ 
fireplace & access to a private balcony w/ mountain views. 
Dining Area. Kitchen w/ granite countertops, stainless steel 
appliances & breakfast bar. Master suite sits away from 
second bedroom & bathroom. Master bathroom w/ spa 
tub, steam shower & L-shaped vanity w/ dual sinks. Addtl 
features include: stackable washer/dryer hook-ups, central 
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